Bus

Bus L1 134 Hopital - Foirail Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Hépital — Foirail Hépital — Foirail
7 stops Monday 12:27
Open route schedule

Tuesday 12:27
Hoépital

Wednesday 12:27
Les Iris

Thursday 12:27
Pont de Berliére

Friday 12:27
Mairie Ch. de Gaulle
Th. Roussel Saturday 12:27
Aigues-Passes Sunday 12:27
Foirail

Route info

Direction: Hopital
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 6 min

o o <riegry
Wy G 8% Acacine ,-;Ga5 >
=
A3
: ,_“\N'-J“M' %
Eie >
& . 8
¥+ & ",
5 <}
= ol
£ w
& hi
2 T 5
\é‘$ z e"‘e 2
D 806 ol T
Aes Paradis P 2 I
e el ; R s FHUrs g
C £
Le Carmal -
i ) e
s e Lyeée.Chag
‘._-,e" .
Aokt AE
e o
T, Chemin l“f",:" n\pﬂ‘
A e
o .
N £
. & '
25 o «
A
_ D42 =7  Les Casernes - e Y. T
(e w"‘x e
.tga}
-
L Cherin =
BT ot
e,

=] Dpenstr;g:etr\."lap contributors

L1 — 134 Hopital - Foirail BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-L1-1833963501-3433957802
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-L1-1833963501-3433957802
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-L1-1833963501-3433957802

Direction

Les Eglantiers — Foirail

5 stops

Open route schedule

Les Eglantiers

Castelsec

Fg Montbel

Aigues-Passes

Foirail

Route schedule
Les Eglantiers — Foirail

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Les Eglantiers
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 3 min

10:01

10:01

10:01

10:01

10:01

10:01

10:01


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-L1-1833963501-3433957802

Direction

Foirail — Hopital

5 stops

Open route schedule

Foirail

Mairie Soubeyran

Pont de Berliére

Les Iris

Hopital

Route schedule
Foirail — Hopital

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Foirail
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 4 min

07:41

07:41

07:41

07:41

07:41

07:41

07:41


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-L1-1833963501-3433957802

Direction Route schedule

Hépital — Foirail Hépital — Foirail
7 stops Monday 12:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 12:00
Hopital

Wednesday 12:00
Les Iris

Thursday 12:00
Gare Routiere

Friday 12:00
Mairie Ch. de Gaulle
Th. Roussel Saturday 12:00
Aigues-Passes Sunday 12:00
Foirail

Route info

Direction: Hépital
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 6 min

L1 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Mende

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-L1-1833963501-3433957802

